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2% OFF





 
              Everlight Elec PD15-22B/TR8
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Everlight Elec
                

 Package
 SMD-4P,2.7x3.2mm

 Description
 
                32V 940nm 730nm~1100nm 10nA SMD-4P,2.7x3.2mm  Photodiodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0863
                      	$ 0.43
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0701
                      	$ 3.51
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.062
                      	$ 9.30
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0549
                       
                        $0.056
                      	$ 27.45
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0501
                       
                        $0.0511
                      	$ 150.30
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0478
                       
                        $0.0487
                      	$ 286.80



 
              In Stock: 92300
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  